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Wendy Fowler

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Wendy Fowler
Postcode

Date of birth April 1968
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

C&D PHARMACIES LIMITED
SAWYERS PHARMACY LTD
C.W.PEACH,CHEMISTS LIMITED
JAMES FOWLER PHARMACY LTD
SAWYERS PHARMACY LTD

JAMES FOWLER PHARMACY LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
SC364649
05207738
00367995
SC325218
05207738

SC325218

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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912764418

912764418

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

28/08/2011
18/08/2009
08/02/2008
30/01/2008
05/09/2007

11/06/2007

31/08/2018

31/08/2018

Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



